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EVENT 5 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke          

08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp     57.40   85  
2. Jacob Burton 8 Swindon Dolp     58.07   82  
3. Riley Watts 8 Swindon Dolp   1:11.51   44  

 
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ryan Lees 9 Swindon Dolp     52.35   112  
2. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp     54.90   97  

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp     45.14   175  
2. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp     48.28   143  
3. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp     48.78   138  
4. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp     58.36   80  
5. Harry Millington 10 Swindon Dolp     59.58   76  
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp     40.41   243  
2. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp     43.76   192  
3. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp     45.58   170  
4. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp     47.67   148  
5. Alex Lees 11 Swindon Dolp     48.33   142  
6. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp     48.84   138  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     

 
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp     36.78   323  
2. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp     36.98   318  
3. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp     39.61   259  
4. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp     40.21   247  
5. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp     41.63   223  
6. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp     41.92   218  
7. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp     42.30   212  
8. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp     49.31   134  
9. Giacomo Fatica 13 Swindon Dolp   1:00.77   71  

 
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Noah Parker 15 Swindon Dolp     33.31   435  
2. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp     35.05   373  
3. Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp     48.16   144  
  Sean Matthew Caoili 14 Swindon Dolp  DQ SL          

 
16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Hamza Ahmed 16 Swindon Dolp     41.09   232  

 
18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Charlie Forrest 24 Swindon Dolp     34.53   391  
2. Charlie Hancock 18 Swindon Dolp   1:53.76   10  

 
25/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Douglas Alexander 33 Swindon Dolp     37.88   296  
2. Kevin Reilly 32 Swindon Dolp     41.76   221  

 
35/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Nigel Masters 48 Swindon Dolp     34.32   398  
2. Stuart Gibbs 46 Swindon Dolp     35.94   346  

 
50 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. David Ingram 71 Swindon Dolp     55.64   93  
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Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Noah Parker 15 Swindon Dolp     33.31   435  
2. Nigel Masters 48 Swindon Dolp     34.32   398  
3. Charlie Forrest 24 Swindon Dolp     34.53   391  
4. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp     35.05   373  
5. Stuart Gibbs 46 Swindon Dolp     35.94   346  
6. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp     36.78   323  
7. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp     36.98   318  
8. Douglas Alexander 33 Swindon Dolp     37.88   296  
9. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp     39.61   259  
10. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp     40.21   247  
11. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp     40.41   243  
12. Hamza Ahmed 16 Swindon Dolp     41.09   232  
13. Joseph Williams 12 Swindon Dolp     41.63   223  
14. Kevin Reilly 32 Swindon Dolp     41.76   221  
15. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp     41.92   218  
16. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp     42.30   212  
17. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp     43.76   192  
18. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp     45.14   175  
19. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp     45.58   170  
20. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp     47.67   148  
21. Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp     48.16   144  
22. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp     48.28   143  
23. Alex Lees 11 Swindon Dolp     48.33   142  
24. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp     48.78   138  
25. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp     48.84   138  
26. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp     49.31   134  
27. Ryan Lees 9 Swindon Dolp     52.35   112  
28. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp     54.90   97  
29. David Ingram 71 Swindon Dolp     55.64   93  
30. Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp     57.40   85  
31. Jacob Burton 8 Swindon Dolp     58.07   82  
32. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp     58.36   80  
33. Harry Millington 10 Swindon Dolp     59.58   76  
34. Giacomo Fatica 13 Swindon Dolp   1:00.77   71  
35. Riley Watts 8 Swindon Dolp   1:11.51   44  
36. Charlie Hancock 18 Swindon Dolp   1:53.76   10  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Sean Matthew Caoili 14 Swindon Dolp  DQ SL          
 


